

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10035 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

N.N. GODFRED AND ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjeev Kumar,adv.
Mr.B.V.Balrmdas,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has filed the statement of case. It is submitted that Mr.B.V.Balrmdas has been instructed to appear on behalf of the respondent. Seeks time for filing vakalatnama and counter affidavit, if any. Granted. Time is granted.

List the matter on 20.11.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |